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UNIVERSITY & STUDENT BUSINESS SERVICES
Accounts Receivable/Banner AR Training Session

Date: 

Department: 

Attendees:



  Name



  Title



  Name



  Title



  Name



  Title



  Name



  Title



  Name



  Title

   

I acknowledge that the above named employees have attended the USBS Accounts Receivable/Banner AR training
session and hereby authorize Banner AR access as per request form. I further understand that I will be held responsible
for any unauthorized activities conducted by the above-named employees.



  Printed Name



  Title



  Department Head Signature



  Date



  USBS Training Specialist



  Date

An Equal Opportunity - Affirmative Action University 

http://www.memphis.edu/

	memphis.edu
	Bursar-Accounts Receivable/Banner AR Training Session


	91c2JzL2FydHJhaW5pbmcuaHRtAA==: 
	form1: 
	T122: 
	T123: 
	T1232: 
	T1233: 
	T12322: 
	T12323: 
	T12324: 
	T12325: 
	T12326: 
	T12327: 
	T12328: 
	T12329: 
	T123282: 
	T123272: 
	T123283: 
	T123273: 
	T1232832: 
	T1232732: 




